Certificate No Dated:					
DEMAT DEBIT AND PLEDGE INSTRUCTION					
To Agroy Finance and Investment Limited CDSL DP ID 60700 New Delhi					
Trading UCC: Demat BOID: 12060700					
Pursuant to SEBI Circular SEBI/HO/MIRSD/DoP/P/CIR/2022/44 dated April 04, 2 Demat Account and Trading Account held with you, I/we hereby authorise you to Pledge Instructions as follows:	022, with respect to my / our o carry out Demat Debit and				
Transfer of securities held in my/our beneficial owner accounts towards Stock Exchange related deliveries /	First Holder				
settlement obligations arising out of trades executed by me/us on the Stock Exchange through Agroy Finance and	Second Holder				
Investment Limited.	Third Holder				
Pledging / re-pledging of securities in favour of trading member (TM) / clearing member (CM) viz. Agroy Finance	First Holder				
and Investment Limited for the purpose of meeting my / our margin requirements in connection with the trades executed	Second Holder				
by me/us on the Stock Exchange.	Third Holder				
Mutual Fund transactions being executed on Stock Exchange order entry platforms.	First Holder				
	Second Holder				
	Third Holder				
Tendering shares in open offers through Stock Exchange platforms.	First Holder				
	Second Holder				
	Third Holder				

This Demat Debit and Pledge Instruction is annexed to the Non-Judicial e-Stamp Paper vide

<sup>\*</sup> the same may be eSigned or signed physically by all joint holders / authorised signatories

<sup>\*</sup> in this regard refer the clause in 'Rights and Obligations' Document under the sub heading 'Additional Rights and obligations. Given on website and in client copy